NATIONAL Assessment Co	entre Services	Imet i Janosi W			
Date In: 10/01/18-10:46	Jeb description		Date & Time Completed	Done	pì,
Res No: Na JABE 180 16471/24	SAS e-filing		1		
Veh No: JKW9138B	E-mail (within	Shrs, AIC 2hrs)			
D.O.A: 7/9/18-19:45	i-Motor Clai	m Form			
	i-Motor W/C	(Within: OD 2hr	s, TP 4brs)		SECONDARIA D
OD TP Reporting Only	i-Photo Uplo	aded	1		λ
221	Assessment/Su	rvey Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report b	y Fax / Hand t	o Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW	/: (		Tel: Fa	x:	
TP Particulars: Veh No:	923107L .	INC (	)/Non-INC()	-	
Owner / Driver: (	163101		Tel:	)	
Policy No: (	Period: (	)	Cover Type: (	)	-
Confirmed by : (		Date:	Time:	)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (	%) [Note-Est. Status (V	VO): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-10	0%]	10000
Year of Registration: (	) Warranty: YES (	)/NO(	)		
	\$1,000 ( )/\$2,000		<u> </u>		
General Remarks:			A SANGKER STO	ST TO THE	
				APP BELLER	
( ) Walk-In Customer: Customers		nfidential & St	ictly NO refer of repairer.		
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail I	nsurer URGENTLY.				
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); In	voice: YES ( ) / N	O( );T	owing Co: (	E	)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost	( ) t>\$3000] (	)			
Injury:			The state of the s		
Tigury .					
ate/Time Actions		W 14.74		BASCHATE.	
				34	
					Settions
				Spiele Committee	
		Industry Control of	Many rest in death of Many Str. 2017. I had been the her from the last of the	19E-00-12	S.A.S.
AIROSTATI		Invoice Pre	aration Checklist	Anit (S)	+ +
			######################################	Ant (S)	* +
		1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)	fit Bill	+ +
umant's Particulars :-		1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage / 3) TF : Towing Fe	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) 6 \$40/\$	Tit Bill	+ +
umant's Particulars :- ver/Owner:		1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage / 3) TF : Towing Fo 4) FT : Follow-Tr	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) te \$40/3 trough Survey \$1	fit Bill	* +
umant's Particulars :- ver/Owner:		1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Tr 5) FT: Fellow-Tr	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) se \$40/\$ rough Survey \$1 rough Survey (Resurvey) \$ ainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)	6 Bill 45 20 30	* +
umant's Particulars :- iver/Owner: intact No:		1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Tr 5) FT: Follow-Tr For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)  S40/5  Arough Survey (\$1  Arough Survey (Resurvey)  Sainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)  tion	45 20 30	F +
nimant's Particulars :- iver/Owner: ntact No:		1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Tr 5) FT: Follow-Tr For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idac DA	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)  S40/5  Arough Survey (\$1  Arough Survey (Resurvey)  Sainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)  tion  SMRT Survey \$1	6 Bill 45 20 30	* +
aimant's Particulars :- iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion:		1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darriage 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Tr 5) FT: Follow-Tr For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idac DA: 8) NTUC Addition	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)  S40/5  Arough Survey (\$1  Arough Survey (Resurvey)  Sainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)  tion  SMRT Survey \$1	45 20 30	* +
nimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion:		1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Tr 5) FT: Follow-Tr For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA: 8) NTUC Additio OD:*	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)  100 (\$40/5  100 (\$4	45 20 30	* +
aimant's Particulars :- iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion:		1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Tr 5) FT: Follow-Tr For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idac DA: 8) NTUC Additio OD: *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Cc	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)  See \$40/5  Irough Survey (Resurvey) \$1  Irough Survey (Resurvey) \$5  Irough Survey (Resurvey) \$5  Irough Survey (Resurvey) \$5  Irough Survey (Resurvey) \$5  Irough Survey (Resurvey) \$1  Irough Survey	45 20 30 75 60 55 110	* +
iver/Owner: iver/Owner: intact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Tr 5) FT: Follow-Tr For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idao DA: 8) NTUC Additio OD: *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Cc *N7: Fost Repr	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) S40/5 Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Frough Survey (\$100) Sainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) Sition \$100 SMRT Survey \$100 For / Tpt Allowence Fordination \$100 Fordinat	45 20 30 75 60 55 110 25 5	* +
aimant's Particulars :- iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): ditors' Comments :-		1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage / 3) TF: Towing F: 4) FT: Follow-Tr 5) FT: Follow-Tr For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idao DA: 8) NTUC Additio OD: *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Cc *N7: Fost Repr *N8: DV / Coll	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)  Se \$40/3  Irough Survey \$1  Irough Survey (Resurvey) \$2  Irough Survey (Resurvey) \$3  Irough Survey (Resurvey) \$3  Irough Survey (Resurvey) \$3  Irough Survey \$1  I	45 20 30 75 60 55 110	Amu
aimant's Particulars :- iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage / 3) TF: Towing F: 4) FT: Follow-Tr 5) FT: Follow-Tr For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idao DA: 8) NTUC Additio OD: *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Cc *N7: Fost Repr *N8: DV / Coll	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)  See \$40/3  Frough Survey (Resurvey) \$1  Frough Survey (Resurvey) \$2  Frough Survey (Resurvey) \$3  Frough Survey (Resurvey) \$3  Frough Survey (Resurvey) \$1  Frough Survey (Resurvey) \$1  Frough Survey	75 Bill 20 30 75 60 55 10 25 55 20 30 30 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60	AddE
aimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: intact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): iditors' Comments:- 1: 2/3:		1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darmage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Tr 5) FT: Follow-Tr For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idac DA: 8) NTUC Additio OD: *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Cc *N7: Fost Repair Cc	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)  Frough Survey (\$1  Frough Survey (Resurvey) \$1  Frough Survey \$1	75 Bill 20 30 75 60 55 10 25 55 20 30 30 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60	* +

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aluicadu.	
the production of the second	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	10/09/2018 10:46
Date Of Accident	07/09/2018 19:45
Exact Location Of Accident	LENTOR AVE TWDS YIO CHU KANG RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKW9138B
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LEE SHU SHYAN
Co Reg No	S1755587A
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98324163
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-98324163
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	VEZEL 1.5X A
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	QBE INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	8-V0016422-MVA

# Cover Note Number

00701 11010 110111001	
Driver	
Name of Driver	YEO CHIN HONG
NRIC No	S1772482G
Date Of Birth	21/11/1966
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	01/01/2008
Driving Experience	10 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-96870440
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OFFICE-96870440
EMail Address	NOEMAIL

BLK 57 TAMPINES CENTRAL 7 Address

#04-14 528593

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

SPOUSE If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Postcode

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

CHAIN COLLISION Type Of Accident

Weather Conditions RAINING Road Surface WET

Other Information

NO Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident 3

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 5

Passenger 1 NAME: : LEE SHU SHYAN

NO

NO

GENDER: : FEMALE

Passenger 2 NAME: : YEO BING XUAN

> GENDER: : MALE

Passenger 3 NAME: : YEO JING XUAN

> GENDER: : FEMALE

Passenger 4 : LIM YING XUAN NAME:

> GENDER: : FEMALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

PASIR RIS NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE Police Station Name

YES

ROAD: 1 PASIR RIS DRIVE 4 , POSTCODE: 519457 , COUNTRY: Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 1800-5852999 - FAX NO: 65855261

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

NO

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20180908/2171.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO

Was there any audio recorded?

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Page 2 of 22

Vehicle Registration Number GZ3107L Vehicle Make/Model/Colour TOYOTA

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Name of Driver JUMIZAT BIN DIFARI

NRIC/Passport Number S9139573H Contact Number 84982204

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2**

Vehicle Registration Number GBE490T

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

### **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name YEO CHIN HONG

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY
Injured person in which vehicle? SKW9138B

Were seat belts worn? YES
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

Was this injured ambulance?

NO

NO

Address Postcode

### **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2**

Name LEE SHU SHYAN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY
Injured person in which vehicle? SKW9138B

Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address Postcode

### **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 3**

Name YEO BING XUAN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY
Injured person in which vehicle? SKW9138B

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

**DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 4** 

Name

YEO JING XUAN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SKW9138B

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Address Postcode

**DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 5** 

Name

LIM YING XUAN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SKW9138B

YES

Were seat belts worn? Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

#### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudlate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (III) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

# Lenfor the Towards You Chu Kang Rd



B G23107L

@ GBE490T.

### DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

	7	WA	s tra	velling	alon	g lentov	fre	twa	nds Y10	Chu K	cy Ad. I	15 the	tratt
ias hea	my,	T sto	pped	my v	eti N	i and	. st	Asn	~ry.	Sindo	lenly	vehic	6 B
came	fr	in bel	und	and	hit	onto	my	veh	ide.	wh	en I	carre	uUt
											thre		
hrin	L	lligion	Λ.		- 10								
												770	
211									***				
												(1)(00)	
		-11111111111111111111111111111111111111											
	- 12 - 1100EE						o - wate	8 W.C.					
										ASAMAS III		= = =	
MII - 1030/35	72-	5000			1,0011					(terces)	11		

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

P to

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Date of Accident	07 9 18 Accident Time: 19:45 (24-HR-Format)
Accident Place	. Lentor the Towards yib Chu Kang Pd.
PONCES CONTROL OF A PARTY OF A PA	SKW 9138B
Vehicle Reg. No. (Car Plate No.)	Hord verel 1-GX A
Vehicle Make/Model	
Insurance Company	:
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	:Lee Shu Shyan / S1755587 A
Owner or Company Contact No.	:Owner's HpCompany Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	: Y FO CHIN HONG 1517724829.
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	DRIVER'S License Pass Date (license)
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse-\Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee\ Others:
DRIVER'S Address	:57 TAMPINES CENTER 7 404-14 (37 578593
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1) 96870440 2)
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR) OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY \ RAINING & WET AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Including I	priver): I driver, 4 passemers
Was there any video Captured by c Exact purpose for which vehicle wa	ar camera: YES \ NO as being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose
Other	Party Driver's Particular (if any)
Vehicle Reg. No: B G23	1º7L Vehicle Reg. No: 6 GBE490T.
Vehicle Make\Model:	Vehicle Make\Model:
Name Driver: JUMIZAT BIN 1	Name Driver:
IC No. Driver: 59139	5731. IC No. Driver:
Driver's Contact & Add: 849	Y 700 4. / Driver's Contact & Add:
97	194 4449.

# Injured Persons:

- Duver: Yeo Chin Hong (male).
  NPIC: S17724826.
- D Passerger: Lee Shu Shyan (Female).

  NPIC: S175587A.
- 3 Passenger: Yer Bing Xuan (Male) NPIC: TO403766E
- @ Pasuryer: Yeo Jing Xuan (Female) NPIC: T0508519A.
- B Passenger: Lim Ying Xuan (Female).
  MP1C: S9520622J





FUPO hotline number: 68429645

1 of 2

Report No. G/20180908/2022

# POLICE REPORT (NP322)

Police Station Of Origin Pasir Ris N.P.C 1 Pasir Ris Drive 4 #01-01 SINGAPORE 519457 Tel No: 1800-5852999

Property Information .

Authentication Stamp

Date/Time Report Made	Vide Re	port No.		Station Diary No.
08/09/2018 09:30		- Control		28
Name Of Informant	Address			
YEO CHIN HONG	57 TAMPINES CENTRAL 7 #04-14 SINGAPORE 528			INGAPORE 528593
ID Type / ID No.	Contact No.			
NRIC NO / S1772482G	Home/Office Mobile 96870440			
Nationality	Email A	ddress		7 3.5
SINGAPORE CITIZEN	The same of the sa			
Occupation	Sex	Age	Date of Birth	Race
SAF REGULAR	Male	51	21/11/1966	Chinese
Institution/School Name	Language English			
Date/Time Of Incident	Location Of Incident			
07/09/2018 21:00	57 TAMPINES CENTRAL 7 CITYLIFE@TAMPINES			E@TAMPINES
	SINGAF	ORE 5285	93	

On the above mentioned date, time and location, I discovered the loss of my personal document.

Signature Of Informant:		
Keep		
Date/Time: 08/09/2018 09:30		
Classification Of Case:		

SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE SIGNATURE





POLICE REPORT (NP322)

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Report No. G/20180908/2022

2

S/N	Item	Type	Brand/	Make/	Serial	Quantity	Value	Description
糖			Account	Model/	No./			
			Property/	Bank/	IMEI/			
	通过 計畫 对		Security-	Address/	Acct No.			
			Type	Counter				<b>的</b> 有数据的
1	Licence	Lost	Qualified Driving Licence			1		One document bearing the name Yeo
								Chin Hong, S1772482G

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:

G / Sr Staff Sgt ANG ZHILONG, JEFFERY

Signature Of Interpreter:
Not applicable

Officer In-Charge Of Case:
G / Bedok Police Divisional Investigation Branch /
ASP S AISWARYA
Contact No.: 62447200

Authentication Stamp

FUPO hotline number: 68429645

SIGNATURE

SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE





1 of 5 Report No. T/20180908/2171

Police Station Of Origin: Pasir Ris N.P.C 1 Pasir Ris Drive 4 #01-01 SINGAPORE 519457 Tel No: 1800-5852999

Date/Tir	ne Report 018 22:03	Made.	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No. 112	
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars			
7.0	Informant		Address: 57 TAMPINES CENTRAL 7 #	04-14 SINGAPORE 528593	
	/ ID No.: 0 / \$17724	82G	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 96870440		
National	ionality: IGAPORE CITIZEN		Email:		
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Male 51 21/11/1966		The state of the s	Type of Informant:		
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: Singapore Armed Forces personnel			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:	

General Infor	mation of the Accid	ont			
Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 07/09/2018 19:45	Type of Location Straight Road	
The second secon		owards SLE near Khati	b MRT		
Weather: Drizzling		Road Surface: Wet		Road Speed Limit:	
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume: Heavy	
	AND RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	- Name - Address of the Party o		CALL THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY	

Details of V	ehicle Invo	lved				
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
GBE490T	Van			No. of the last	Seriously Damaged	LANGE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PA
GZ3107L	Lorry				Seriously Damaged	0
SKW9138B	Car	HONDA	Vezel	Silver	Seriously Damaged	CONTRACTOR

Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





2015

Report No. T/20180908/2171

Police Station Of Origin: Pasir Ris N.P.C 1 Pasir Ris Drive 4 #01-01 SINGAPORE 519457

Tel No: 1800-5852999

# CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver	S Sales and Sale		(A)	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	S9139573H		
Name	JUMIZAT BIN DIFARI			ID No.	\$91395/3H		
Related Vehicle	GZ3107L (Lorry)			Contact N	lo. 97844449		
					Class: NIL		
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Da	Date of Expiry: NIL		
Date Treatment	NIL	TAGE IN	Date Disc	Discharge NIL			
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of	e of Injury NIL			
Driver							
Name	YEO CHIN HONG	200		ID No.	S1772482G		
Related Vehicle	SKW9138B (Car)		Contact N	No. 96870440			
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Da	AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY			
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR			
				gree of Injury Slight			
assenger	<b>经验证</b> 证据的						
Name	LIM YING XUAN JOCELYN			ID No.	S9520622J		
Related Vehicle	SKW9138B (Car)			Contact N	lo. NIL		
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Da	The state of the s		
ate Treatment	NIL	The lates	Date Disc	harge NI			
	ed Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of				
assenger		ALCOHOLD IN	and the second of the second o				
lame	LEE SHU SHYAN			ID No.	S1755587A		
Related Vehicle	SKW9138B (Car)			Contact N	lo. NIL		
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Da			
	NIL Date D			ischarge NIL			
ate Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	Idiye I Iti	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN		







TO MODELLA

3 of 5 Report No. T/20180908/2171

Police Station Of Origin: Pasir Ris N.P.C 1 Pasir Ris Drive 4 #01-01 SINGAPORE 519457 Tel No: 1800-5852999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Passenger	EXCITATION IN COLUMN TO A STATE OF THE PARTY			10000		
Name	YEO JING XUAN			ID No.		T0508519A
Related Vehicle	SKW9138B (Car)			Conta	act No.	NIL
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		g ce &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
<b>Date Treatment</b>	NIL		Date Disc	harge	NIL	
No. of Days granted Medical Leave NIL		NIL		Degree of Injury NIL		
Passenger			Zerbus Military	SUPPRISE		
Name	YEO BING XUAN			ID No		T0403766E
Related Vehicle	SKW9138B (Car)			Conta	ict No.	NIL
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
ate Treatment	NIL		Date Disch		NIL	FIRST COLUMN
o. of Days granted Medical Leave NIL			Degree of Injury NIL		AND MALE STATE OF THE STATE OF	

### Brief Details.

On 07/09/2018 at 7:45pm, I was driving on Yishun Avenue 2 heading towards SLE from Yishun North Point. My wife and three children were on-board with me in the car. We were in queue behind several cars at the traffic junction, we were just about to move forward when the light turned green when suddenly a lorry (GZ3107L) behind us knocked into our car from the rear. My car moved forwarded a little and I then came to a complete stop.

I then came down my car and made a check on what happened. I then saw that there were actually another vehicle involved in this accident. I questioned the lorry driver (Jumizat Bin Difari) on what happened. He then told me that the van behind him (GBE490T) knocked into him first from the rear. However, because the impact was too great, he was unable to stop his lorry in time before knocking into my car. I went to get his particulars and both the vehicle numbers but I did not managed to get the particulars of the person driving the van.

All three vehicles were damaged, my cars boot was badly dented in, whereas the lorry was badly damaged both front and rear and the van had the hood badly dented inwards towards the windscreen. I did not received any serious injuries nor did my wife and kids. However, my wife and I did receive some minor injuries. I did feel some pain in my neck area and my wife felt some pain in her left arm and neck as well. No ambulance or police came to the scene. After everyone got the information they wanted from each other, we all then proceeded on our separate ways.

On the next day, my wife, children and I all went to visit the doctor for a check up on our minor injuries, my wife and I received a 3 days medical leave for our injuries at the neck and arm. I am lodging this report for recording purposes and also for any insurance claims should I require it.



Police Station Of Origin: Pasir Ris N P C 1 Pasir Ris Drive 4 #01-01 SINGAPORE 519457 Tel No. 1800-5852999



4 015

Report No. 1/20180906/2171

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们也是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,他们也是一个人,他们也是一个人,他们也是一个人,他们也是一个人,他们也是一个人,他们也

- Care





Report No. T/20180908/2171

Police Station Of Origin: Pasir Ris N.P.C 1 Pasir Ris Drive 4 #01-01 SINGAPORE 519457 Tel No: 1800-5852999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Re G / SGT DANIEL Staff Sgt MUHAMMAD	AZLAN BIN ANEE	Signature Of Informant:				
Signature Of Interprete Not applicable	r.	Date/Time: 08/09/2018 22:03				
Officer In Charge Of Ca TP / AEIT /	se:	Classification Of Case:				
Contact No.:	SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE					
Authentication Stamp NP168	. SIGNATU					



This card is the property of the Singapore Armed I

S1772482G / PINK

21/11/1966 Date Of Birth

Service Status

WEST MALAYSI Country Of Birth CHINESE

Block: Group

WARRANT OFFICER

ADDRESS: APT BLK 57 TAMPINES CENTRAL 7 #04-14

SINGAPORE 528593 DATE: 03.10.2016 S1772482G

## QBE Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd

A member of the worldwide QBE Insurance Group - Unique Entity No. 198401363C

1 Raffles Quay, #29-10 South Tower, Singapore 048583 Tel: 65-6224 6633 Fax: 65-6533 3270 GST Registration No.: M200644018

www.qbe.com.sg



#### Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189)
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULE, 1960
ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate No. 8-V0016422-MVA

Account Name APT PLANNING SERVICES PTE

MCI Type MX1

LTD

1 Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle or Chassis No:

SKW9138B

- 2 Name of Policyholder Lee Shu Shyan
- 3 Effective date of Commencement of Insurance for the purpose of the Regulations

20/11/2017

4 Date of Expiry

19/11/2018

- 5 Person or Classes of Person entitled to drive\*
  - (a) The Policyholder

. The Policyholder may also drive a motor car not belonging to him/her and not hired to him/her under a hire purchase agreement.

(b) Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from the driving the Motor Vehicle

And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage

6 Limitations as to use\*

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The policy does not cover use for hire or reward, racing, pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing or the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

7 Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risk and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia) are not to be included under these headings

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicle (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act. 1987 (Malaysia)

Hire Purchase: UNITED OVERSEAS BANK LIMITED

Date of Issue: 08/11/2017

QBE Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd

**Authorized Signature**